W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

R ThIEL

SR S8R T AL
we FP

{EB(1~7MPa) B#zt

FP039/0 - G| |

il &R+

039: ¢D=39mm
055: ¢D=55mm
065 : ¢ D=65mm
HRTA

075: ¢D=75mm
090 : ¢D=90mm

” o

S: SMERRERY(RCEBA) R SRER
@0 mHR RefX

i ELEB 4 OSMER SH@D)

G s
REHX ]FJ ﬁF:L
T G ISR ARG AT | !
\
|

AT EEARED

ElmRfr =
ATIARARE)
D: WEXENEAHO e
(mm)
B O FP0390-(1[] FP0550-(][] P0650-][] FP0750-J FP0900-[]]
TR ER ont 6.0 9.9 15.7 233 36.4
Pre—— | F=0.60XP-0.20 F=0.99XP-0.29 F=1.57XP-0.42 F=2.33XP-0.69 F=3.64XP-1.10
po. . 6.7 7.5 85 10 12
p— . 38 5 53 7 87
[ —— o 4.0 7.4 13.4 233 437
FRES N 116~215 198~318 306~475 459~763 733~1214
BEGUEEN N 6.1 9.3 1.3 18.0 21.6
BHEOE um 0.5 0.7 1 1 1.2
BEEARS MPa 7.0
RIEHERS MPa 1.0
L] wPa 105
EEEEERARR) e 0.4~0.5
EREE c 0~70
= k9 0.7 15 2.3 35 6.0
51

Model FP SEEREHEE THIAT

S HEE(MPa) FP0390 FP0550 | FP0650 FP0750 | FPOS0
7 4.00 | 6.64 | 10.57 | 15.62 | 24.38
6.5 3.70 | 6.15 | 9.79 | 14.46 | 22.56
6 3.40 | 5.65 | 9.00 | 13.29 | 20.74
5.5 3.10 | 5.16 | 8.22 |12.13 |18.92
5 2.80 | 466 | 7.43 |10.96 17.10
4.5 2.50 | 417 | 6.65 | 9.80 | 15.28
4 2.20 | 3.67 | 5.86 | 8.63 | 13.46
3.5 1.90 | 3.18 | 5.08 | 7.47 11.64
3 1.60 | 2.68 | 4.29 | 6.30 | 9.82
2.5 1.30 | 219 | 3.51 | 5.14 | 8.00
2 1.00 | 1.69 | 2.72 | 3.97 | 6.18
1.5 0.70 | 1.20 | 1.94  2.81 | 4.36
1 0.40 | 0.70 | 1.15 | 1.64 | 2.54

G =t B % A (B B RIBAUEER)

HARBRTFP-GRER

max1.5

J— ?ﬂ
ReE \
28

| _mam

2R,
nmsza cunen,
o
=3

AR UM OB EHMHT)
(e

WEARAAROOBE )
WRCENES)

/

,J \e-om
sileq

BedE N (kN)

25
20
15
10
5
0
0
i E(Mpa)
E
457

G 0005

g

#D B}

FP0900

FPO750

FP0650

FPO550

FP0390

52

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM




W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

Model  FP B THEL

REBUMIR
TN T

FP 0650 -

%8 408
6.5 06 @
|
‘ (@)
e &
oAl
S:ReIBMIALE R
¥ AERTFP-SE = @
FRER
B REst

Bl g GRIFEmRE)

a B
N RTRURRREEMIRTR (mm)
FP0390-[] FP0550-] FP0650-[] FP0750-] FP0900-]
6.7 75 85 10 2
3.8 5 5.3 7 8.7
65 74 85 100 120
54 69 81 92 107
45 60 70 80 95
39 55 65 75 90
20 25 30 38 47.5
38 47 57 68 83
27 27 28 32 37
31.5 39 46 52 59.5
225 30 35 40 47.5
34 47 55 63 75
73 88 106 116 138
2 2 12 16 16
26 33.5 39.5 45 52.5
9 12 15 16 18.5
P 3 3 5 5 5
Q 9 1" " 14 175
R 5.5 6.8 6.8 9 1"
s 185 165 17 19 21
D) 3 3 4 5 6
CA M5X0.8 M6 M6 M8 M10
R Rc1/8 Re1/8 Re1/8 Re1/4 Rel/4
Reftfil Rc1/8 Re1/8 Rc1/8 Re1/4 Re1/4
[ om 1BP5. 1BP5 1BP7. 18P7. 18P7.
| o R1/8 R1/8 R1/8 R1/4 R1/4

Model FP 3f

G = B i A (BL B RIBAUEER)
s AERT FR-GDRER

max.15 B

MEAEAAED
=]

"

ik

A
-l

2 REREEH®)
oz K

)
=

FH I O:OR EHEHW)
(ER-GRAE)

2-EA

nEE

40R
oo

AR A C:OR EH B U
(@GRS

REBMIRT

K
RERRAUED
@\ 5 &
£
#
xwngnn /| B @
op
sonms ™

&

G £0005

BREHRX

et
=3

i
~
)

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM

(@
P
S

f
-

ERBEAO / - @

e

S:ReIRAIALE R
HRERTFP-SDE R

54




W09 NOYSOBYM} MMM

Model  FP B THEL

AMERT
B mEsst
Bl st ¢ % 4%00%)

a 3]
SMERT RERBEMT R o
R P0390 FP0650 FP0750 FP0900-[1D

24712 6.7 75 85 10 12
HETIE 3.8 5 5.3 7 87

A 65 74 85 100 120

B 54 69 81 92 107

c 45 60 70 80 95

D 39 55 65 75 90

E 20 25 30 38 475

F 38 47 57 68 83

G 27 27 28 32 37

H 315 39 46 52 59.5

J 225 30 35 40 475

K 34 47 55 63 75

L 73 88 106 116 136

M 12 12 12 16 16

Nx 26 33.5 39.5 45 52.5

Ny 9 12 15 16 185

P 3 3 5 5 5

Q 9 1" 1 14 17.5

R 55 6.8 6.8 9 1

s 18.5 16.5 17 19 21

T 16 20 30 30 30.5

U 7 7 7 1 1

L] 3 3 4 5 6

cA M5X0.8 M6 M6 M8 M10
15 Ro#REL Rc1/8 Rc1/8 Rc1/8 Re1/4 Re1/4
SUARAMSE RoBi Re1/8 Rel/8 Ret/8 Rel/4 Re1/4.
REAHEO RS Re1/8 Rc1/8 Rc1/8 Rel/4 Ro1/4
OREHE ‘ -GH 1BP5 1BP5 1BP7 1BP7 1BP7
RIBA TR ‘ -G R1/8 R1/8 R1/8 R1/4 R1/4

55

RAIR: FFIRR

LZ 055 0 - FP1

R
(HERTH)

5 8
—
o d % ol |2 |
{ 3 ] 3 .
[ —
4| § Jo N1
D
u c ZefiL s
a2
ﬂ{\s (M
LM
(
]
/—\
(mm)
LZ0390-FP1 LZ0550-FP1 LZ0650-FP1 LZ0750-FP1 LZ0900-FP1
P— FP0390-L1C] FP0550-010] FP0650-C1C] FPO750-00] FP0900-01]
FQo0360-0J01 FQo390-010] FQ0470-[]1(] FQ0550-C]C] FQo750-01C1
A 2538 30 355 45 56
B 15.8 18 215 27 335
c 2 2.6 3 3.8 5
D 5.5 7.5 8 10.5 125
E 7.7 9.7 1.5 14.5 185
F 6.3 9.1 9.1 11.3 14.8
G 5 7.5 7:5) 9.5 12.2
H 5.3 oo 6.5 il 8 oo 10 56 125 501
J 77 9.7 15 145 18.5
K R2 R2.5 R3 R3.75 R4.76
L 5.5 8 8 10 13
M 5 7 7 8.5 "
N 15 18 20 26 33
P 9.5 12 13.5 18 22
Q 2.5 2.5 2.5 3 4
R 1.2 1.2 1.2 2 2.5
s 35 4 5 7 8.5
T 6.5 8.2 10 13.5 17
u 3 35 4 5 7
v 1.5 13.5 16 21 26
w 6.5 8.2 10 13.5 17
X R2 R2.5 R3 R4 RS
Y (FRABXFE5E ) M8X1.25 M10X1.5 M12X1.75 M16X2 M20X2.5
z 40.8 48 55.5 71 89
56

W02 NOYSORYMI MMM




